S

ofd

1

{n accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of L | Q O 2
the Insalvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

e s s Notice of statement of affairs

insolvency Act 1986.

Companies House

HRAREN

16/04/2018 #239
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1
Company nurmber ‘ 0 FFW‘?FI—;‘T

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full lBeauty by Honey Limited

bold biack capitals.

Liquidator’s name
Full forenamefs) | Christopher David
Swrname ( Horner

Liquidator's address

Building name/number | Robson Scott Associates Ltd

Street 49 Duke Street

Darlington
P_ost town {County Durham
County/Region ’
Psode — [ofLfa| frsfo]
Country
u Liquidator's name @

Full forename(s}

© Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname

another liquidator.

r Liquidator's address @

Building name/number

Street

@ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
another liquidator.

Post town
antyIRegion

|
|
|
%
Postcode TF_’f,_’*I_’_—rv

Country

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

s |
X ofs [efs  [2fefifs

7 Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insalvency Act 1986

W Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insclvency
Act 1986

[] Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date
Liquidator’s signature | Signature

Signature date ’T1_|d—2_ W’T ’GWFE

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B:Presenter information

“Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form, The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Cantact ngme

Chris Horner

All informatien on this form will appear on the
public record.

E‘Nhere to send

comenyrane Robson Scott Associates Ltd
Address
‘ Robson Scott Associates Ltd
\ 49 Duke Street
‘ Darlington
‘ e County Durham
County/Region

= [s[c[s[ [7[s[o]

Country

|Dx

| Tetephone

mhecklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

foltowing:

O The company name and number match the
infarmation held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
retumn it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, (F14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.govak

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House,

04/17 Version 1.0




Insolvency {England and Wales) Rules 2016

R6.3

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

Beauty by Honey Limited
Company Number: 05788187

Statement as to affairs of Beauty by Honey Limited on the 3rd April 2018 being a date not
more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up

STATEMENT OF TRUTH

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Bandana Sharma

Dated 3rd April 2018




A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS

Book Value Estimated to Realise

£ £

Assets Subject to Specific
Charge

Assets Subject to Fixed
Charge

Assets Subject to Floating
Charge

Assets not Subject to
Charge

Available to preferential 0 0
creditors

Yoo

Signature - Date: 304 april 2018




A1 - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES

Estimated
to Realise
£ £
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 0
| Liabilities
Estimated Surplus {Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 0
Estimated prescribed part of net property (to c/f) 0
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charge 0
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) of assets after floating charges 0
Estimated prescribed part of net property (b/d) 0
0
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Banks/Institutions (72,271)
Employees (31,537)
HM Revenue and Customs (2,461)
Trade and Expense Creditors (18,684)
(131,953}
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential (131,953)
creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Share Capital:
Ordinary (1)
)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (131,954)

The total number of employees included in the above summary is
2 and the total of their claims is £31,536.66.

The total number of consumers included in the above summary is
0 and the total of their claims is £0.00.

NOTES:

- The Estimated Statement of Affairs, which should be read in conjunction with the

attached notes, does not take into account the costs of the Insolvency process.

Soo

Signature Date: 34 April 2018




Ad9 73d ysnoioqualad led

00°0 0oL ssauisng POOM YoUuAT “N1eH Suan suoLsuad 159N
Y90 L 1VM YP0opAey

00°0 PoTELE UDS3IY) Aemien) ‘yied AeMIsam PY] s|eluay Jueyddaw
NNE 88N UOpEUNIH

00°L £107/01/80 aB1ey) Buileol pue paxid | 00°L ‘onuaay piatasddo) 9 ulwy elew

V3l LWS uojins uoiing

00°0 06121 ‘Aep SRIOUDIN 15 ‘SIDLJJ0 JIAL) Jo ysnolog uopuo
171 1Xg 92y xog “Bubjueg

00°0 00°000°s} JRI2ISWWOYD) B SOLISA0IDY yueg spAoT]
abJey) Buneoly pue Hvv £an

00°1 £1027/40/¥Z | paxid ‘a8iey) Suneold pue paxid | 00'4 saAeH ‘anuaAy U0IBUYRQ 05 elpunyg ueuly
a8.Jey) suijeo)d pue dy9 £vH

00°1 £107/£0/¥T | pax1d4 ‘aBley) Butjeold pue paxid | 00" MolieH UsHoO4g ‘SHRQ IN04 eipey yeuer
ZZ} 863N 3UA) uodn 335EIMSN
uoIUAGSUDT] MILA Yded uojuag

9SNOH YMLOMYJeM Z0T7Edd Wooy sLwosn?

000 £6°09r'6 Jiun unpuey swie) AdUaAjosu| pue anusAdy WH

PaWIY $aLISACDIY

000 90°18€°L8 N3IB AFD3J UOpuOT aSiY 12510(Q ¢ 32419 Bulpuny
On_w vAD >.5=w>ou v_\_mm ssaulsng

00°0 81°8/L°T POOMISIM ‘ABM POOMISIM uo3
INE vi4D
ipled Aepp umol) ‘sailjjeuad

000 007054 Sun4 a1e7 ‘04L xo0g Od asno} saluedwio)
rrG 0LM Uuopuoy ‘peoy

000 00° 206G WepOy 77 ‘SoLpnig aUINOgIsom de up teyde)

] TETY 7199p juewry)d

AJLIn2as Jo anjeA Ajundas ajeq PIay A3un3as Aue Jo sieiaq | Jo unowy {aponysod ynm) ssaappy 10 J0Jlpauz JO aweN

P1aY Ajlinoas Aue

10 s)1219Q, J2puUn paljliuapl aJe uolssassod s, Auedwod ay) ut A11adoud J5A0 3111 JO LUOLIUDISL BULLR)D SI0LPaID PUB SIUSWIDSIBR J)BS JRUOIIIPUOD 10 Bulses)
1931eYd ‘aseyd.nd-aily JIpUn S103Ipal) "(2dueApe UL pled sARY OYM SIDLUNSUOD pue s3aAo1dwia Jawio) ‘saakojdws 1dadxa) sioupaJd 11e sepnPy] 310N

Q3LIWIT ASNOH A9 ALNV3EE - SHIWNSNOD ANV SIFA0TdW3I ONIANTIXI SHOLIATEI ANV4WOD L8




8107 198V PIE 1ype] . = aumeudig
dft6 L79Y 24ysdwey
‘YooK “yied ssaulsng poom
00'0 £0°179°C Aalnieg * ‘Aem Aspireg 087 B 042 BIPSW ULBIIA
Mab NG
uojysLig ade)d Jedjeje.j ‘asnoH
00'0 00°1L JaldeN ‘wea) 310ddng Jawnsuo) | J0IRINBIY SuoISUDd Y]
VNZ 0¥D uopAol) pungj
0o'o 0L peoy Jjemiulg 71 ‘aouessieudy | U004 UCISUIH BUL
rr9 9Lg Weysduung »zpSl pun,4
0070 00°0 X0g Od ‘SyuduiAed Aduepunpay | adueInsu| eUOLIBN SU |
are EML MOISUNOH peOY sautels
00'1L £10Z/01/80 98.eYy) Buneol4 pue paxi4 | 00'L 671-Ll ‘34n0) anANag 9¢ eypueN edysnd
ave
L A2uung ‘peaylayiea ‘peoy
00'0 9477901 P4OJPIING ‘ASMOH IBPLIGIARY 153.0yd
3 UBAJ 3393p JuRWIE]D
AJLIND3s Jo anjep Ajunoas ajeq p1ay Aiandas Aue Jo sjlejaq | Jo yunowy (apodisod yum) ssaippy 10 J031paII JO SWEeN

1




K107 MY D5 1 50p(] . ~ amjeudig
00°C jej0L
3HO
8ML SpAH peoy
007 0o} [4 004 AreutpiQ | apAH YON GGI | EewJeys euepueg
3
3 dn pajjed dn pajjed alteys | 3 piay saleys 3 3Jeys jo PIdy (opoxsod Japjoyaieys
junowe |ej0] Jad junowy Jo 1aquinpy JUNOWR |eULLON saJeys jo adA| YUM) sSIppY JO dweN ‘ON

Q3.LIWI1 AINOH A9 ALNV3E - SY3ATOHIAUVHS D




